
POS SCUOLA CL AL TOT

PUNTI 1.100 621
COEFF 26 26

PUNTI 820 471
COEFF 20 20

PUNTI 985 554
COEFF 25 25

PUNTI 900 513
COEFF 25 25

PUNTI 870 514
COEFF 24 24

PUNTI 790 507
COEFF 24 24

PUNTI 510 370
COEFF 17 17

PUNTI 510 390
COEFF 18 18

PUNTI 580 479
COEFF 21 21

PUNTI 540 465
COEFF 22 22

PUNTI 480 456
COEFF 22 22

PUNTI 440 466
COEFF 19 19

PUNTI

COEFF 24 24

3,41

17,24

12 NIEVO 5°C 19 23,16 24,53 -1,37

5°B 25

5°D 22

NIEVO

10 NIEVO

18,42

punteggiidentificativi
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Manifestazione Zonale di Gioco Golf 

    Risultati    

1,09

4,81

11,79

15,48

0,00

14,83

PUTTING GREEN

30,00

28,33

20,73

22,81

21,13

20,52

0,00

21,42

23,55

21,76

21,67

32,92

21,82

27,62

36,00

0,00

23,88

39,40 22,16

24,55 21,14

17,45

8,24

6,67

DON MAZZOLARI

MARTIRI

MARTIRI

MARTIRI

ARDIGO'

ARDIGO'

POMPONAZZO

POMPONAZZO

POMPONAZZO

5°A

5°C

5°A

17

18

5°B

5°A

5°B

5°A

5°B

5°A 26

7

8

DRIVING CONTEST

11

9

6

4

N.P.

5°C

22

21

24

25

24

24

20

5

2

36,25

41,00

1 NIEVO 42,31

3




